Direction: CHATEAUROUX - Gare Routiére v

©® Departure on 01/11/2025 between 8:10 and 16:10

o

Timetable

SIDAILLES Base de
Loisirs

Le Carroir
CHATEAUMEILLANT

Place de la

Résistance
Chateaumeillant
CHAMPILLET Route
de La Chatre
Champillet

LA CHATRE Hopital
La Chatre

Champ de foire
La Chatre
Montgivray Rue
Bordat
Montgivray
Nohant Vic D943 &
Nohant-Vic
Nohant Vic
Monument aux
Morts &
Nohant-Vic

ARDENTES Agora
Ardentes

LE POINCONNET
Route de
Montlucon

Le Poingconnet
Chateauroux
Gaston Petit &
Chateauroux
Chateauroux Lycée
Schumann &

Chateauroux
CHATEAUROUX -

Gare Routiere
Chateauroux

8:20

8:25

8:30

8:39

8:47

8:50

8:54

9:00

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:39

10:47

10:50

10:54

11:00

13:10

13:15

13:20

1825

13:30

13:39

13:47

13:50

13:54

14:00

16:10

16:15

16:20

16:25

16:30

16:39

16:47

16:50

16:54

17:00


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy678219886400f6.85219576.html#

